To: Page 2 of 4 L170201-10223:2:00146 189406337rom: Yanelle Barinas 1/19/2017

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000018355 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:				
		Division of Corporations			
		Fax Number : (850)617-6381			
	From:	<u>.</u>			
		Account Name : BARINAS & ASS	OCIATES INC.	JAN 20 JAETZEN LAHASS	
		Account Number : 12000000082			1]
		Phone : (305)871-0889 Fax Number : (305)870-9623			=
				i de la companya de l	ון ד ד
					7
5.7 C.	**Enter	the email address for this businual report mailings. Enter only	ness entity to be used w one email address nl	I for future	
- C 1		moor report morrings, enter one	y one emore door cos pr		
	° Em	ail Address:			
ίų.					
5.			<u>ما يا يا</u>	·	
ር ነ -		FLORIDA LIMITED	LIABILITY CO.		
		BACO'S LOGISTICS	SERVICES, LLC		
15-	-	Y			
<b></b> -		Certificate of Status	1		
		Certified Copy	0		
		Page Count	03		
		Estimated Charge	\$130.00		

Electronic Filing Menu Cor

Corporate Filing Menu

T. BURCH

- Jah 2 3 2017

I i. . . . <u>-</u>

.

To: Page 3 of 4	2017-01-19 22:	23:28 (GMT)	18882140633 From: Yanelle Barinas
ARTICLES OF OR	GANIZATION FOR FL	ORIDA LIMITED I	LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name	3•		FILE HASSE
	ited Liability Company is:		O PHIO: SEE, FLOR
BACO'S LOGISTICS	SERVICES, LLC		
(Must end with the words "	Limited Liability Company, "Limite	d Company" or their abbrevia	uon "LLC." or "[-C.")
ARTICLE II - Add. The mailing address		incipal office of the Li	mited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Ad	dresst	Mailing Address:	:
4199 SW 159TH AVE		4199 SW 159TH AVE	
MIRAMAR. FL 33027	·,, ··································	MIRAMAR. FL 33027	<u></u>
	orida street address of the r	egistered agent are:	
· ·	Name		
4	199 SW 159TH AVE	······	
		ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> accep	(abic)
-	MIRAMAR City, State, a	FL 33027 nd Zip	
liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	e at the place designated in the lagree to act in this capacity	his certificate, I hereby . I further agree to com rformànce of my duties.	nply with the provisions of all and I am familiar with and
	(A)A		:
	Registered Agent's Signat	are (REQUIRED)	
	(CONTIN Page 1 of 2		
and the second second			

To	Page 4 of 4		2017-01-19 22:23:28 (GMT)	18882140633 From: Yanelle Barinas
			) or Managing Member(s): ch Manager or Managing Member is as fol	ilows:
		<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Men	<u>Name and Address:</u>	
		MGRM	MONICA ANGELES	
			4199 SW 159TH AVE	
			MIRAMAR. FL 33027	
		MGRM	NESTOR ANGELES	1
			4199 SW 159TH AVE	A
		·	MIRAMAR. FL 33027	FILEED
			······································	: 02

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

## **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:**

	HAD
	Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.
	(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury that the facts stated herein are true,)
	MONICA ANGELES
	Typed or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	

- of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2